SIPROCESS UV600Overview
SIPROCESS UV600
1/257
Overview
The function of the SIPROCESS UV600 gas analyzer is based on UV
resonance absorption spectrometry. It also is used to measure very
low NO, NO2,SO2or H2S concentrations in gases.
Benefits

B13
Flow monitor C11
Options Order code
Humidity monitor C12
Pressure sensor (sample gas) C14
Internal sample gas pump C15
Special setting (only in conjunction
with an application no., e.g. special
measuring range)
Y12
Extended special setting (only in con­
junction with an application no., e.g.
determination of cross-interferences)
Y13
Prepared for QAL1, standard meas­
ured-value output in mg/m³
Y17
Spare parts
Recommended spare parts for preventive maintenance 2 years (unit) 5 years (unit) Article No.
Safety filter FI64 1 2 A5E03707235
Power supply units, 24 V DC, 10 A - 1 A5E03707236
Distribution board - 1 A5E03707240
FKM hose d = 3/5, length = 1 m 2 5 A5E03707757
MEDL UV lamp with heater - 1 ... 2 A5E03707918
Motor flange 3 - 1 A5E03707919
Motor flange 2 - 1 A5E03707920
Gas filter with holder, for measurement of NO 1 2 A5E03707921
SIPROCESS UV600 chamber H = 300 mm, aluminum - 1 A5E03707925
Calibration chamber with holder for NO - 1 A5E03707941
Calibration chamber with holder for SO2 and H2S - 1 A5E03707942
Calibration chamber with holder for NO2 - 1 A5E03707943
Heater with 380 mm long cable, for SIPROCESS UV600: MEDL, chamber,
motor flange
1 2 A5E03707968
Moisture sensor 1 2 A5E41110446
Spare parts set - pressure sensor with gasket and O-ring - 1 A5E03707970
Flow sensor with temperature sensor 1 2 A5E03707971
Diaphragm pump type 123, 24 V DC / 50 Hz - 1 A5E03707986
Diaphragm assembly, EPDM for types 110-125 1 2 A5E03707987
O-ring for gas pump suspension 1 2 A5E03707988
Siemens AP 01 · 2024
Extractive continuous process gas analytics
© Siemens AG 2024